
2025 Senior League

June 4, 2025

6-4 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Best Ball

A Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Woods, Paul + Hopkins, Randy 37 $27.00
2 Lee, John + Sheppherd, Steve 38
-- Sevey, Jerry + Murphy, Jim 38
-- Laman, Peter + Stewart, Douglas 39
-- Benefiel, Dan + McDaniel, Johnny 41
3 Perdue, Randy + Kain, Rob 41
-- Wareham, Craig + Nix, John 42

B Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Herndon, Darryl + Frostad, Tony 42 $27.00
-- Robertson, Bobby + Isaacson, David 43
T2 Ellertson, Dave + Uffelman, Steve 43
T2 Fischer, Bill + Horsley, Chip 43
4 Eggers, David + Denman, Tom 45
-- Byford, Gary + Wilson, Larry 45
-- Sampson, Jerry + Bl[Denman, Tom] 46

Total Purse Allocated: $54.00
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2025 Senior League

June 4, 2025

6-4 Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Best Ball

A Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Sevey, Jerry + Murphy, Jim 31 $27.00
2 Benefiel, Dan + McDaniel, Johnny 32 $14.00
3 Laman, Peter + Stewart, Douglas 33
-- Woods, Paul + Hopkins, Randy 33
-- Lee, John + Sheppherd, Steve 33
-- Perdue, Randy + Kain, Rob 35
4 Wareham, Craig + Nix, John 37

B Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Robertson, Bobby + Isaacson, David 31 $27.00
T2 Eggers, David + Denman, Tom 32 $7.00
T2 Sampson, Jerry + Bl[Denman, Tom] 32 $7.00
-- Herndon, Darryl + Frostad, Tony 33
-- Ellertson, Dave + Uffelman, Steve 34
4 Byford, Gary + Wilson, Larry 34
-- Fischer, Bill + Horsley, Chip 35

Total Purse Allocated: $82.00
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2025 Senior League

June 4, 2025

6-4 Leaderboard

KP #4

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Woods, Paul $27.00 1'3"

Total Purse Allocated: $27.00

KP #8

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Isaacson, David $27.00 4'7"

Total Purse Allocated: $27.00
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